
PES COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING GIRLS HOSTEL, MANDYA. 

SI.NO 

1. 

2.. 

ADMISSION FEES (2023- 2024) 

DESCRIPTION 

Three Bedded Room 

Two Bedded Room 

ROOM RENT MESS BILL 

30,000 

32,000 

25,000 

25,000 

TOTA 

55,000=00 

57,000=00 

Sewtkasa 
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